Gipuzkoako Udako Txapelketa Junior eta Absolutua
TOLOSA, 6 - 7/7/12024

Prueba 36
07/07/2024

Masc., 50m Mariposa

Absolutuak

Lista de salida

Gipuzkoako Errekorra

23.96 PENAGARIKANO LIZASO, MIKEL

Santurtzi

11/07/2009

Serie 1de 3

S 3 AUZMENDI RODRIGUEZ, Ifiigo
S 4 GARCIA RAMIREZ, Daniel
S* 5 SALGADO ARTANO, Oihan

Serie 2de 3

S 1 OSA ANSA, Oier

S* 2 ETXEBERRIA LOZANO, Markel
3 LAGO ZANGITU, Ekaitz

4 AUZMENDI RODRIGUEZ, Pablo
5 PEREZ MARTINEZ, Santiago

6 MATE DUHAU, Endika

7 MARIN IZAGIRRE, Intxixu
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Serie 3de 3

1 ETXEBERRIA GANZARAIN, Xiker
2 MURUAMENDIARAZ NOAIN, Iker
3 ZAMORA GIRALDO, Mateo

4 RODRIGUEZ ORDONEZ, Gaizka
5 ZUBELDIA OTEIZA, Unai

6 ALDEKOA IZURA, Kepa

S* 7 ALTUNA ALONSO, Unai

S* 8 VEGA NUNEZ, Alex
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Cn Easwim
Cn Easwim
C.D. Fortuna

Alofia Mendi K.E.
Ordizia K.E.
Eibar Igerixan

Cn Easwim
Hernani Kirol E.
Ordizia K.E.
Ordizia K.E.

Ordizia K.E.
Ordizia K.E.

Cn Easwim
Zarautz Balea |.K.
C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI
Alofia Mendi K.E.
Cn Easwim

C.N. Bergara

Marc Acred. Marc Convert
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20.71
28.90
28.93
28.84
29.01
30.01

28.05
27.81
26.93
25.80
25.66
27.17
27.65
28.03

30.86
30.70
30.78

30.52
30.00
28.90
28.53
28.84
29.01
30.01

28.05
2781
26.53
25.40
25.66
26.77
27.94
28.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

iz 1 S~ acion
g @quzkm

07/07/2024 11:13 - Pagina 1



